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Churchdown 2023

Overall Averages 8.3 37.3 309.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:33:46 19:33:28 58:00 11.82 45.7 540 1226 541
2 0.877 18:32:27 19:29:48 57:21 11.01 47.2 520 1268 593
3 Robert Finch 1.000 18:34:39 19:31:45 57:06 10.76 45.5 490 1222 490
4 0.999 18:46:42 19:48:02 61:20 11.51 40.8 470 1096 471
5 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:35:11 59:40 10.03 41.9 420 1124 543
6 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:39:04 19:41:51 62:47 9.28 43.1 400 1157 454
7 0.825 18:32:59 19:35:00 62:01 11.2 35.7 400 959 485
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:24:03 19:25:56 61:53 9.46 40.2 380 1078 395
9 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:54 19:29:04 59:10 9.84 38.6 380 1037 474

10 Greg Best 0.802 18:37:10 19:37:33 60:23 8.5 43.5 370 1168 461
11 Matthew Boyd 1.000 18:43:30 19:43:10 59:40 8.89 39.4 350 1057 350
12 Paul Bryce 0.862 06:35:31 07:39:10 01:03 8.44 41.5 350 1113 406
13 1.000 18:43:28 19:43:12 59:44 8.92 39.2 350 1053 350
14 0.780 18:15:59 19:12:22 56:23 7.27 48.1 350 1292 449
15 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:53:53 19:50:14 56:21 7.68 44.3 340 1188 491
16 Will D 1.000 18:26:43 19:25:51 59:47 7.78 42.4 330 1139 330
17 Tom B 0.930 18:38:41 19:38:16 59:35 7.86 35.6 280 956 301
18 0.684 18:30:43 19:28:51 58:08 6.99 38.6 270 1037 395
19 0.942 18:32:51 19:32:09 59:18 7.1 35.2 250 945 265
20 King David 0.930 18:32:48 19:32:22 59:34 7.46 33.5 250 900 269
21 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:38:33 19:37:34 59:01 5.93 42.2 250 1132 312
22 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:55 19:23:15 60:20 4.9 44.9 220 1205 308
23 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:14:51 19:21:42 66:51 6.26 35.1 220 943 282
24 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:38:10 19:39:21 56:50 8.15 25.8 210 692 257
25 1.000 18:38:36 19:36:00 57:24 8.18 25.7 210 689 210
26 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:53:07 19:52:05 58:58 6.06 33.0 200 886 268
27 Joanne Leigh 0.832 18:35:56 19:35:21 59:25 8.8 22.7 200 610 240
28 0.790 18:35:47 19:32:40 56:53 6.4 26.6 170 713 215
29 0.693 18:39:02 19:43:40 59:55 5.58 28.7 160 770 231

Efficiency rating Averages 8.3 37.3 309.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.780 18:15:59 19:12:22 56:23 7.27 48.1 350 1292 449
2 0.877 18:32:27 19:29:48 57:21 11.01 47.2 520 1268 593
3 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:33:46 19:33:28 58:00 11.82 45.7 540 1226 541
4 Robert Finch 1.000 18:34:39 19:31:45 57:06 10.76 45.5 490 1222 490
5 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:55 19:23:15 60:20 4.9 44.9 220 1205 308
6 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:53:53 19:50:14 56:21 7.68 44.3 340 1188 491
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:37:10 19:37:33 60:23 8.5 43.5 370 1168 461
8 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:39:04 19:41:51 62:47 9.28 43.1 400 1157 454
9 Will D 1.000 18:26:43 19:25:51 59:47 7.78 42.4 330 1139 330

10 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:38:33 19:37:34 59:01 5.93 42.2 250 1132 312
11 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:35:11 59:40 10.03 41.9 420 1124 543
12 Paul Bryce 0.862 06:35:31 07:39:10 63:39 8.44 41.5 350 1113 406
13 0.999 18:46:42 19:48:02 61:20 11.51 40.8 470 1096 471
14 Tom Baker 0.961 18:24:03 19:25:56 61:53 9.46 40.2 380 1078 395
15 Matthew Boyd 1.000 18:43:30 19:43:10 59:40 8.89 39.4 350 1057 350
16 1.000 18:43:28 19:43:12 59:44 8.92 39.2 350 1053 350
17 0.684 18:30:43 19:28:51 58:08 6.99 38.6 270 1037 395
18 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:54 19:29:04 59:10 9.84 38.6 380 1037 474
19 0.825 18:32:59 19:35:00 62:01 11.2 35.7 400 959 485
20 Tom B 0.930 18:38:41 19:38:16 59:35 7.86 35.6 280 956 301
21 0.942 18:32:51 19:32:09 59:18 7.1 35.2 250 945 265
22 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:14:51 19:21:42 66:51 6.26 35.1 220 943 282
23 King David 0.930 18:32:48 19:32:22 59:34 7.46 33.5 250 900 269
24 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:53:07 19:52:05 00:58 6.06 33.0 200 886 268
25 0.693 18:39:02 19:43:40 59:55 5.58 28.7 160 770 231
26 0.790 18:35:47 19:32:40 56:53 6.4 26.6 170 713 215
27 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:38:10 19:39:21 56:50 8.15 25.8 210 692 257
28 1.000 18:38:36 19:36:00 57:24 8.18 25.7 210 689 210
29 Joanne Leigh 0.832 18:35:56 19:35:21 59:25 8.8 22.7 200 610 240

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.3 37.3 309.2

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.877 18:32:27 19:29:48 57:21 11.01 47.2 520 1268 593
2 Andy C 0.773 06:35:31 07:35:11 59:40 10.03 41.9 420 1124 543
3 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:33:46 19:33:28 58:00 11.82 45.7 540 1226 541
4 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:53:53 19:50:14 56:21 7.68 44.3 340 1188 491
5 Robert Finch 1.000 18:34:39 19:31:45 00:57 10.76 45.5 490 1222 490
6 0.825 18:32:59 19:35:00 62:01 11.2 35.7 400 959 485
7 Parkinson Joe 0.802 18:29:54 19:29:04 59:10 9.84 38.6 380 1037 474
8 0.999 18:46:42 19:48:02 01:01 11.51 40.8 470 1096 471
9 Greg Best 0.802 18:37:10 19:37:33 60:23 8.5 43.5 370 1168 461

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:39:04 19:41:51 62:47 9.28 43.1 400 1157 454
11 0.780 18:15:59 19:12:22 00:56 7.27 48.1 350 1292 449
12 Paul Bryce 0.862 06:35:31 07:39:10 01:03 8.44 41.5 350 1113 406
13 Tom Baker 0.961 18:24:03 19:25:56 61:53 9.46 40.2 380 1078 395
14 0.684 18:30:43 19:28:51 58:08 6.99 38.6 270 1037 395
15 Matthew Boyd 1.000 18:43:30 19:43:10 59:40 8.89 39.4 350 1057 350
16 1.000 18:43:28 19:43:12 59:44 8.92 39.2 350 1053 350
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17 Will D 1.000 18:26:43 19:25:51 59:47 7.78 42.4 330 1139 330
18 Paul Hammond 0.802 18:38:33 19:37:34 00:59 5.93 42.2 250 1132 312
19 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:22:55 19:23:15 60:20 4.9 44.9 220 1205 308
20 Tom B 0.930 18:38:41 19:38:16 59:35 7.86 35.6 280 956 301
21 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:14:51 19:21:42 66:51 6.26 35.1 220 943 282
22 King David 0.930 18:32:48 19:32:22 59:34 7.46 33.5 250 900 269
23 Sally Ingram 0.747 18:53:07 19:52:05 58:58 6.06 33.0 200 886 268
24 0.942 18:32:51 19:32:09 00:59 7.1 35.2 250 945 265
25 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:38:10 19:39:21 56:50 8.15 25.8 210 692 257
26 Joanne Leigh 0.832 18:35:56 19:35:21 59:25 8.8 22.7 200 610 240
27 0.693 18:39:02 19:43:40 59:55 5.58 28.7 160 770 231
28 0.790 18:35:47 19:32:40 56:53 6.4 26.6 170 713 215
29 1.000 18:38:36 19:36:00 57:24 8.18 25.7 210 689 210
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